
Judge: Amanda Chambers

Sunday September 28th, 2024 Small Ring Score Placing

Class 8 USEF Training Level Test 1 - Adult

239 Jenny Berhow Coupe De Ville Sr 69.23 1

221 Nancy Kaminski Devon Ridge Daegan O'Riley Sr 63.85 2

204 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 62.88 3

216 Kevin Roeser Grace Kelly Sr 61.35 4

243 Kelly Blair Greentree Night Joy Sr 60.00 5

207 Emily Anderson China Rose Sr 59.23 6

209 Madeline Lund Mystery Sr 56.15

229 Shelby Lieffers SPF Machareigna Sr 58.65

244 Emma Cozine Touch Vision Sr 57.31

201 Gail Brandt Mystic Knight Sr SC

Class 8 USEF Training Level Test 1 - Junior

254 Vail Fehr QT. Kat Jr 68.46 1

241 Ellie Zellmer Johnny Good Boy Jr 68.08 2

215 Addyson Lelm Kate Bootie Jr 67.50 3

226 Lillian Romer Chunk Norris Jr 63.46 4

252 Lily Atkins Riot Jr 61.54 5

247 Lily Hoefling Donatello Jr 61.39 6

210 Westley Gold Poncho Jr 54.42

245 Dalanee Gander Hilltop First Doc Jr 61.15

228 Marta Anderson Illusionist Blitzen 59.04

Class 1 USDF Intro Level A - Junior

242 Madeline Zellmer Talk to Me Goose Jr 67.50 1

203 Drue Reiter Frankincense Jr 60.94 2

Class 1 USDF Intro Level A - Adult

214 Isabelle Lindahl Irene's Dream Sr 74.69 1

208 Kaitlyn Johnson Hazelrun Easy on the Eyes Sr 74.38 2

227 Spring Romer Hawaiian Holo Sr 61.56 3

224 Julie Bushman Champagne Gold Peppy Sr 57.50 4

219 Kelsey Mollet Smokey Sr 53.75 5

Class 2 USDF Intro Level B - Junior

450 Anna De Hoogh Masaaki Jr 70.94 1

242 Madeline Zellmer Talk to Me Goose Jr 70.00 2

203 Drue Reiter Frankincense Jr 65.00 3

250 Alyssa Carlson LM Hayleys Gem Jr 60.63 4

240 Tiernan Dean-Broyles Prince Leo Jr 60.31 5

212 Ayden Gold Tedi Jr 59.06 6

210 Westley Gold Poncho Jr 58.44

Class 2 USDF Intro Level B - Adult

208 Kaitlyn Johnson Hazelrun Easy on the Eyes Sr 79.06 1

214 Isabelle Lindahl Irene's Dream Sr 66.88 2

205 Kristen Markstrom Moira Rose Sr 68.44 3

227 Spring Romer Hawaiian Hilo Sr 64.38 4
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223 Tracy Howard Illusionist Blitzen Sr 62.81 5

224 Julie Bushman Champagne Gold Peppy Sr 60.94 6

219 Kelsey Mollet Smokey Sr 54.69

Class 4 Walk/Trot Suitability Under Saddle 

219 Kelsey Mollet Smokey Sr 1

241 Ellie Zellmer Johnny Good Boy Jr 1

Class 5 Walk/Trot Equitation

219 Kelsey Mollet Smokey Sr 1

246 Audrey Dahlin B-Squared Jr 1

Class 3 USDF Intro Level C - Junior

226 Lillian Romer Chunk Norris Jr 68.50 1

242 Madeline Zellmer Talk to Me Goose Jr 68.00 2

215 Addyson Lelm Kate Bootie Jr 63.75 3

450 Anna De Hoogh Masaaki Jr 63.75 4

203 Drue Reiter Frankincense Jr 60.25 5

250 Alyssa Carlson LM Hayleys Gem Jr 58.75 6

212 Ayden Gold Tedi Jr 57.00

240 Tiernan Dean-Broyles Prince Leo Jr 54.00

Class 3 USDF Intro Level C - Adult

214 Isabelle Lindahl Irene's Dream Sr 67.50 1

239 Jenny Berhow Coupe De Ville Sr 67.25 2

244 Emma Cozine Touch Vision Sr 67.00 3

244 Emma Cozine Touch Vision Sr 67.00 4

205 Kristen Markstrom Moira Rose Sr 66.00 5

223 Tracy Howard Illusionist Blitzen Sr 63.75 6

202 Anna Casas Lucille May Sr 63.25

204 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 63.00

209 Madeline Lund Sr 56.50

Class 6 Walk/Trot/Canter Suitability Under Saddle

201 Gail Brandt Mystic Knight Sr SC

Class 7 Walk/Trot/Canter Dressage Equitation

257 Abbigayle Bove Rich Man Poor Mann Jr 1

254 Vail Fehr QT. Kat Jr 2

High Percentage Awards:

Intro Jr:  Anna De Hoogh - Masaaki- - 70.94 - Intro Level B

Intro Adult: Kaitlyn Johnson - Hazelrun Easy on the Eyes - 79.06 - Intro B

Training Junior: Vail Fehr - Q.T. Kat - 68.46 - Training Level 1

Training Adult: Katie Clapp - Ruby De Rev - 70.00 - Training Level Test 3
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